02710 2011-Jun-13 0240 AM Division of Corporations

Page 1 of 1

1/2

· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·

Florida Department of State Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H11000155996 3)))



H110001568983ABC4

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

1=·· - · ·

Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383

• • • • •

From:

Account Name : BROAD AND CASSEL - MIAMI OFFICE Account Number : 120100000075 Phone : (305)373-9445 Fax Number : (305)373-9443

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

Email Address: gerardo@quarino.com

	LOR L	CONVERGENZA TECHN	0		2 محمد معدد المحمد ا المحمد المحمد المحمد المحمد المحمد
≥ ₩	2 년	Certified Copy		<u>n</u> = E	
CEIVEI	SSE	Page Count	01	52 -	1
RE (Estimated Charge	\$55.00	RID	ა ი
	IALL	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		B. BOSTIC	

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

B. BOSTICK Help JUN 1 4 2011

EXAMINER 6/13/2011

https://efile sunhiz org/scrints/efilcovr.exe

2011-Jun-13 08:40 AM Broad and Cassel 305-373-9443

Fax Audit No. H11000155996 3

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF CONVERGENZA TECHNOLOGIES, LLC

The undersigned, as the Sole Member of Convergenza Technologies, LLC, a Florida limited liability company (the "Company"), desiring to amend the Articles of Organization of the Company pursuant to the terms of the Florida Limited Liability Company Act, Chapter 608, <u>Fla. Stats</u>, states as follows:

FIRST: The date of filing of the Articles of Organization was March 3, 2011 under document number L11000027110.

SBCOND: This Amendment to the Articles of Organization of the Company was approved by the Company's Sole Member.

THIRD: The Articles of Organization of the Company are amended by deleting ARTICLE I in its entirely and inserting the following in its place and stead:

ARTICLEI

Name

The name of the Limited Liability Company is WOK MASTERS, LLC (the "Company").

FOURTH: Except as modified hereby, the Articles of Organization of the Company shall remain in full force and effect.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has executed these Articles of Amendmentito Articles of Organization this 0 day of June, 2011.

MEMBER:

Gerardo Gua

Fax Audit No. H11000155996 3

200

7:28

2/2